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Wed 09/09/2015 9:45 am Quinnipiac University Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 09/10/2015 10:30 am Bates College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/14/2015 9:45 am Babson College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/14/2015 2:30 pm Lake Forest College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/15/2015 8:30 am Lehigh University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/15/2015 10:30 am Saint Michael's College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 09/16/2015 10:15 am Champlain College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 09/16/2015 10:45 am Colby College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 09/18/2015 1:30 pm Tufts University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/21/2015 8:15 am Whitman College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/22/2015 9:00 am Ohio Wesleyan University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/22/2015 10:30 am Pomona College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 09/23/2015 8:30 am Middlebury College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 09/23/2015 10:30 am Sewanee - University of the South visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 09/23/2015 1:30 pm Boston College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 09/24/2015 9:30 am Oberlin College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 09/24/2015 10:30 am Saint Joseph's College of Maine visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 09/24/2015 1:30 pm Sarah Lawrence College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 09/24/2015 2:00 pm Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 09/25/2015 11:30 am Bard College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 09/25/2015 12:00 pm University of King's College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 09/25/2015 12:30 pm New School - Eugene Lang visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 09/25/2015 2:15 pm Davidson College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 8:00 am Bucknell University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 8:30 am Washington College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 10:15 am College of Charleston visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 10:30 am Lewis & Clark College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 10:45 am Skidmore College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 11:15 am Juniata College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 12:00 pm Loyola University (MD) visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 1:00 pm Lasell College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 1:30 pm Gettysburg College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 09/28/2015 2:15 pm Guilford College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 8:00 am Connecticut College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 8:30 am American University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 9:30 am Kenyon College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 10:00 am Hamilton College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 12:30 pm Syracuse University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
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Tue 09/29/2015 1:00 pm Hofstra University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 1:30 pm Bowdoin College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 09/29/2015 2:00 pm Carnegie Mellon University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 0973072645 10:00—_ | Eckerd College visit———— Curtis: College Counsstirgotnge—
Wed 09/30/2015 10:30 am Emmanuel College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/02/2015 1:30 pm Springfield College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 10/05/2015 9:15 am Earlham College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 10/05/2015 9:45 am Bentley University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/06/2015 10:15 am University of New Hampshire visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/06/2015 10:45 am New York University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/06/2015 12:45 pm Mount Holyoke College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/06/2015 1:15 pm University of Vermont visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/06/2015 2:00 pm Marlboro College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 10/07/2015 9:00 am University of Maine visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 10/08/2015 12:15 pm Hobart and William Smith Colleges visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/09/2015 9:50 am Washington University - St. Louis visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/09/2015 11:00 am Dartmouth College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 10/14/2015 10:30 am Bennington College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 10/15/2015 10:00 am Thomas College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 10/15/2015 10:30 am Prescott College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 10/15/2015 11:00 am Vanderbilt University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/16/2015 11:30 am Endicott College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 10/19/2015 11:45 am University of Southern Maine visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/20/2015 10:15 am Williams College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/20/2015 11:00 am Goucher College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/20/2015 11:30 am Maine Maritime Academy visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/20/2015 12:30 pm Stonehill College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/20/2015 1:00 pm Fairfield University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 10/21/2015 12:00 pm Southern Methodist University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/23/2015 11:15 am University of Maine - Farmington visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/23/2015 11:45 am Nichols College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/23/2015 12:00 pm University of Vermont visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 10/26/2015 10:45 am University of Denver visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/27/2015 9:30 am Swarthmore College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/27/2015 10:15 am Columbia College - Chicago visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/27/2015 11:30 am Saint Anselm College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 10/27/2015 1:00 pm Kalamazoo College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 10/28/2015 11:45 am Wheaton College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
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Thu 10/29/2015 10:15 am Simmons College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Thu 10/29/2015 11:00 am Roanoke College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 10/30/2015 9:45 am Wentworth Institute of Technology visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 11/02/2015 10:30 am Dickinson College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Tue 11/03/2015 10:00 am Hampshire College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Wed 11/04/2015 12:00 pm University of Rochester visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 11/09/2015 9:00 am Assumption College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 11/09/2015 9:30 am Alfred University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Mon 11/09/2015 10:15 am Salve Regina University visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge
Fri 11/13/2015 11:30 am Elmira College visit Curtis: College Counseling Lounge




